Amount   53,820.00   48,156.00
Add: CGST@ 18% 9687.6 8668.08
Total Amount   63,507.60   56,824.08

(Prepared by) (Checked by)

Terms and Conditions
Recommendation

Irish House / Glassware
Comparative Statement for PO Approval

SR

NO
ITEM DESCRIPTION

Sp
ec

if
ic

a
ti

o
n

s

UOM

Q
u

an
ti

ty Vesuell Creation
GST

Harmony International
Images

   HARMONY INTERNATIONAL
   302, Satyam CHS , Maroli Church,

   Mahul Road ,Chembur East,
   Mumbai - 400074.

   TEL:- 09823674722 / 07977271899
   QUOTATION / PROFORMA INVOICE

CLIENT DETAILS SUPPLIER DETAILS
KAPCO BANQUETS GST NO   :  27AREPA2226M2ZY
IRISH HOUSE MUMBAI PAN   :  AREPA2226M

LEGAL NAME : Bharat Hukumchand Agarwal

DATE : 13.05.2024
Sr. ITEM MOULD QTY RATE GOODS
No.   IN  DESCRIPTION NO CODE IMAGE IN PER % AMT % AMT % AMT  TOTAL

NOS PRICE

1 Chiller Cocktail Glass 32Cl 42048 PAS-1004547-1 1 125.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 11.25 9.00 11.25 125.00

2 Irish Coffee Mug 27Cl 44109 PAS-1009417-1 1 240.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 21.60 9.00 21.60 240.00

3 Pub Beer Mug 40 Cl 55299 PAS-209548-1 1 260.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 23.40 9.00 23.40 260.00

4 Pub Beer Mug 50 Cl Sb. Ob. 55129 PAS-203452-1 1 270.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 24.30 9.00 24.30 270.00

5
Casablanca Beer Tumbler 47.5

Cl Flx Box
52707 PAS-263045-1 1 170.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 15.30 9.00 15.30 170.00

6
Casablanca Whisky Tumbler

36Cl
52704 PAS-747150-1 1 120.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 10.80 9.00 10.80 120.00

7
Boston Shots Liqueur Tumbler

6 Cl
52194 PAS-1046620-1 1 71.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 6.39 9.00 6.39 71.00

8 Casablanca Jug 1.3Ltrs Flx Box 55052 PAS-200692 1 825.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 74.25 9.00 74.25 825.00

9 Spazio Flute Stemware 21.5 Cl BR-320754B32021990-1 1 245.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 22.05 9.00 22.05 245.00

10 Spazio Medium Stemware 42 Cl BR-320752B32021990-1 1 225.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 20.25 9.00 20.25 225.00

11 Misura Caraffa 30 Cl BR-184159MU4321990 1 275.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 24.75 9.00 24.75 275.00

12 Misura Caraffa 50 Cl BR-184169MU4321990 1 375.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 33.75 9.00 33.75 375.00

IGST CGST SGST

13 New Pilsner 58 Cl BR-461253BR7021990-1 1 275.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 24.75 9.00 24.75 275.00

14 Bartender Martini 24.5 Cl BR-124490BB9021990-1 1 375.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 33.75 9.00 33.75 375.00

15 Bartender Margarita Stem 33 Cl BR-166440BB9021990-1 1 450.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 40.50 9.00 40.50 450.00

16
Riserva Cognac Short Stem 53

Cl
BR-130210BAC021990-1 1 350.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 31.50 9.00 31.50 350.00

17 Cortina Whisky Tumbler 40cl BR-430060BI4021990-1 1 195.00 18.00 0.00 9.00 17.55 9.00 17.55 195.00

   GOODS TOTAL 4846.00
1) Payment : 100% advance to confirm orders. IGST 0.00

2) Delivery   : Within 15-30 Days. CGST 436.14

3) Breakages : covered ex our warehouse / showroom. SGST 436.14

4) Freight   :  Extra as per actuals TOTAL AMOUNT 5718.28
5) PACKING CHARGES EXTRA. ROUND OFF -0.28

AMOUNT 5718.00

FOR HARMONY INTERNATIONAL

BHARAT AGARWAL - 07977271899 / 09823674722

TERMS :

R1000

S.

NO.
IMAGE

Mould

No.
ART NO. DESCRIPTION HSN Code

Billing

Rate Per

PC

IGST 18%
Net Rate

Per PC
Qty

Amoun

t In Rs.

1 44728 PAS-1007664-1 Enoteca Service Line Stem 44Cl 70134900 225 40.5 265.5 36 9558